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SUMMER BREAK 

NW Employers Charter Assessment towards end August /beginning 1st Week 
September – Dates to be confirmed 

 
Event Authority Committee 

Meeting Dates 
Audit Sub Committee  
followed by Learning Lunch Topic TBC 
Performance & Scrutiny Committee  

Tue 4th Sept 2012 

ELB Thur 6th Sept 2012 

Social Growth and Localism Sub Committee Thur 13th Sept 2012 

Authority  Thur 27th Sept 2012 

Policy & Resources Committee  
followed by  
Performance &Scrutiny Committee  

Thur 4th Oct 2012 

ELB Thur 11th Oct 2012 

Consultation & Negotiation Committee Thur 18th Oct 2012 

Learning Lunch Topic TBC 
Followed by 
Community Safety & Protection Committee  

 

Thur 25th Oct 2012 

Standards  Tue 6th Nov 2012 

ELB Thur 8th Nov 2012 

Event Authority Committee 
Meeting Dates 

AGM  
New Member Induction and PDP mtgs 

Tue 12thJune 2012 

Authority  Tue 3rd July 2012 

ELB Thur 5th July 2012 

Initial Meeting of all Appointed Member/Officer 
Sponsors 11.30hrs 
Community Safety & Protection Committee 
followed by  
Audit Sub Committee  

Thur 12th July 2012 

Standards Committee 
And or Strategy Day/ Induction 

Tues 17th July 2012 

Consultation & Negotiation Committee Thur 19th July 2012 

Policy & Resources Committee  
followed by  Learning Lunch Topic TBC 
Performance & Scrutiny Committee  

Thur 26th July 2012 

Authority Tue 31st July 2012 
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Audit Sub Committee  Thur 22nd Nov 2012 

Authority  Tue 4th Dec 2012 

Performance & Scrutiny Committee  
followed by  
ELB 

Thur 6th Dec 2012 

Authority ‘Gov Grant’ Thur 20th Dec 2012 

 
 

Christmas Break 

 

 

Event Authority Committee 
Meeting Dates 

Community Safety & Protection Committee  
followed by  
Audit Sub Committee  

Thur 3rd Jan 2013 

ELB Thur 10th Jan 2013 

Policy & Resources Committee  
followed by Learning Lunch Topic TBC 
Social Growth and Localism Sub Committee 

Tue 15th Jan 2013 

Consultation & Negotiation Committee Thur 17th Jan 2013 

Budget Strategy Days (2 days) Wed 30th Jan 2013 & 
Thur 31st Jan 2013 

ELB Thur 7th Feb 2013 

Authority  Tue 12th Feb 2013 

Audit Sub Committee  
followed by  
Performance & Scrutiny Committee  

Thur 14th Feb 2013 

Budget Authority  Tue 26th Feb 2013 

ELB Thur 7th Mar 2013 

Standards Thur 21st Mar 2013 

Consultation & Negotiation Committee Tue 26th Mar 2013 

Community Safety & Protection Committee  
followed by Learning Lunch Topic TBC 
Audit Sub Committee  

Thur 28th Mar 2013 

Policy & Resources  
followed by  
Social Growth and Localism Sub Committee 

Tue 2nd April 2013 

Authority  Tue 9th April 2013 

ELB 
 

Tue 16th April 2013 
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Event Authority Committee 
Meeting Dates 

Authority Tue 7th May 2013 

Performance & Scrutiny Committee  
followed by  
Audit Sub Committee  

Thur 30th May 2013 

ELB Tue 4th June 2013 

AGM Tue 11th June 2013 

Authority Thur 27th June 2013 

 
All meetings of the Authority to start at 1pm in the Wirral Suite, SHQ, unless 

otherwise indicated. 


